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No 9 LE FOULGOC Olivier* (Rg=12)

Pass 11 2:09.460

Pass 27 4:01.636 1 1:52.176 *

Pass 44 5:52.498 2 1:50.862 *

Pass 61 7:44.503 3 1:52.005

Pass 78 9:37.337 4 1:52.834

Pass 93 11:28.357 5 1:51.020

No 13 LENOBLE Julien (Rg=1)

Pass 18 3:03.786

Pass 35 4:51.755 1 1:47.969 **

Pass 52 6:38.668 2 1:46.913 **

Pass 66 8:25.907 3 1:47.239

Pass 82 10:13.322 4 1:47.415

Pass 98 12:00.018 5 1:46.696 **

In 112 14:00.135 6 2:00.117

Pass 139 17:58.341 7 3:58.206

Pass 151 19:45.170 8 1:46.829

In 164 21:46.815 9 2:01.645

No 14 BERTRAND Renaud (Rg=4)

Pass 3 1:56.551

Pass 20 3:44.888 1 1:48.337 **

Pass 38 5:33.246 2 1:48.358

Pass 54 7:20.385 3 1:47.139 *

Pass 70 9:07.886 4 1:47.501

Pass 87 10:55.318 5 1:47.432

In 104 12:47.173 6 1:51.855

Pass 125 16:05.821 7 3:18.648

Pass 138 17:53.027 8 1:47.206

Pass 150 19:40.358 9 1:47.331

Pass 162 21:27.648 10 1:47.290

No 21 LEFEVRE Patrick (Rg=7)

Pass 14 2:22.871

Pass 30 4:13.260 1 1:50.389 *

Pass 47 6:03.163 2 1:49.903 *

Pass 63 7:53.438 3 1:50.275

Pass 80 9:42.814 4 1:49.376 *

Pass 95 11:32.189 5 1:49.375 *

Pass 108 13:21.463 6 1:49.274 *

In 120 15:15.489 7 1:54.026

No 22 MCGOVERN Rikki (Rg=9)

Pass 7 2:00.586

Pass 24 3:51.904 1 1:51.318 *

Pass 41 5:42.448 2 1:50.544 *

Pass 57 7:32.786 3 1:50.338 *

Pass 74 9:23.275 4 1:50.489

Pass 89 11:14.246 5 1:50.971

Pass 106 13:04.673 6 1:50.427

Pass 118 14:56.166 7 1:51.493

Pass 131 16:45.783 8 1:49.617 *

Pass 143 18:38.087 9 1:52.304

Pass 155 20:28.325 10 1:50.238

No 31 CIVRAY Benjamin (Rg=2)

Pass 5 1:57.580

Pass 22 3:46.066 1 1:48.486 *

Pass 39 5:33.952 2 1:47.886 *

Pass 55 7:21.748 3 1:47.796 *

In 72 9:12.188 4 1:50.440

Pass 103 12:46.249 5 3:34.061

Pass 115 14:34.141 6 1:47.892

Pass 127 16:21.185 7 1:47.044 *

Pass 141 18:08.186 8 1:47.001 *

Pass 154 19:55.250 9 1:47.064

Pass 165 21:49.629 10 1:54.379

No 44 UNISSART Lancelot* (Rg=8)

Pass 9 2:02.544

Pass 25 3:52.306 1 1:49.762 *

Pass 40 5:42.148 2 1:49.842

Pass 56 7:31.663 3 1:49.515 *

Pass 73 9:21.800 4 1:50.137

In 91 11:15.615 5 1:53.815

Pass 119 15:14.027 6 3:58.412

Pass 133 17:03.890 7 1:49.863

Pass 145 18:57.264 8 1:53.374

No 49 REMAY Julien (Rg=10)

Pass 19 3:06.405

Pass 36 4:59.102 1 1:52.697 *

Pass 53 6:51.200 2 1:52.098 *

Pass 69 8:45.613 3 1:54.413

Pass 86 10:37.918 4 1:52.305

In 102 12:31.839 5 1:53.921

Pass 126 16:11.416 6 3:39.577

Pass 140 18:02.459 7 1:51.043 *

Pass 153 19:52.787 8 1:50.328 *

Pass 163 21:42.571 9 1:49.784 *

No 53 BARRE Paul (Rg=3)

Pass 12 2:17.721

Pass 29 4:05.743 1 1:48.022 **

Pass 45 5:53.986 2 1:48.243

Pass 60 7:41.672 3 1:47.686 *

Pass 77 9:30.848 4 1:49.176

In 94 11:28.555 5 1:57.707

Pass 111 13:51.900 6 2:23.345

Pass 122 15:39.504 7 1:47.604 *
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No 53 BARRE Paul (Rg=3)

Pass 135 17:26.795 8 1:47.291 *

Pass 147 19:14.539 9 1:47.744

Pass 160 21:01.647 10 1:47.108 *

No 74 DEBIOLLE Axel (Rg=6)

Pass 6 2:00.330

Pass 23 3:51.607 1 1:51.277 *

Pass 42 5:43.589 2 1:51.982

Pass 58 7:34.594 3 1:51.005 *

Pass 75 9:24.966 4 1:50.372 *

Pass 90 11:14.762 5 1:49.796 *

Pass 107 13:05.411 6 1:50.649

Pass 117 14:55.737 7 1:50.326

Pass 129 16:44.639 8 1:48.902 *

Pass 142 18:35.303 9 1:50.664

In 156 20:35.405 10 2:00.102

No 78 GAUTIER Romain (Rg=15)

Pass 8 2:02.409

Pass 26 3:55.235 1 1:52.826 *

Pass 43 5:47.396 2 1:52.161 *

Pass 59 7:39.016 3 1:51.620 *

Pass 76 9:30.432 4 1:51.416 *

In 92 11:27.355 5 1:56.923

Pass 157 20:44.123 6 9:16.768

No 87 MAZIOU Damien (Rg=17)

Pass 16 2:38.484

Pass 33 4:32.505 1 1:54.021 *

Pass 50 6:26.361 2 1:53.856 *

Pass 65 8:21.720 3 1:55.359

Pass 83 10:16.441 4 1:54.721

In 100 12:20.960 5 2:04.519

Pass 132 16:57.717 6 4:36.757

Pass 144 18:52.018 7 1:54.301

Pass 158 20:44.750 8 1:52.732 *

No 88 CAPDET Steve* (Rg=14)

Pass 10 2:09.026

Pass 28 4:02.143 1 1:53.117 *

Pass 46 5:54.696 2 1:52.553 *

Pass 62 7:48.031 3 1:53.335

Pass 79 9:41.101 4 1:53.070

Pass 96 11:34.758 5 1:53.657

Pass 109 13:27.672 6 1:52.914

Pass 121 15:19.853 7 1:52.181 *

Pass 134 17:11.421 8 1:51.568 *

Pass 146 19:06.157 9 1:54.736

Pass 159 20:57.483 10 1:51.326 *

No 89 BAUFLE Thomas (Rg=16)

Pass 15 2:24.944

Pass 31 4:17.714 1 1:52.770 *

Pass 48 6:10.187 2 1:52.473 *

Pass 64 8:04.245 3 1:54.058

Pass 81 10:00.048 4 1:55.803

Pass 97 11:52.657 5 1:52.609

Pass 110 13:45.356 6 1:52.699

Pass 123 15:42.924 7 1:57.568

Pass 136 17:35.316 8 1:52.392 *

Pass 148 19:28.705 9 1:53.389

Pass 161 21:20.625 10 1:51.920 *

No 94 SCHNEPP Maxime (Rg=13)

Pass 17 2:48.791

Pass 34 4:41.037 1 1:52.246 *

Pass 51 6:33.140 2 1:52.103 *

Pass 68 8:26.309 3 1:53.169

Pass 84 10:18.023 4 1:51.714 *

Pass 99 12:10.058 5 1:52.035

Pass 113 14:01.236 6 1:51.178 *

Pass 124 15:52.231 7 1:50.995 *

Pass 137 17:43.129 8 1:50.898 *

In 149 19:39.005 9 1:55.876

No 141 POULAIN Mavrick (Rg=5)

Pass 4 1:56.896

Pass 21 3:45.068 1 1:48.172 **

Pass 37 5:32.922 2 1:47.854 **

No 178 BROCARD Pascal (Rg=18)

Pass 13 2:19.032

Pass 32 4:21.127 1 2:02.095 *

Pass 49 6:22.331 2 2:01.204 *

Pass 67 8:26.062 3 2:03.731

Pass 85 10:29.107 4 2:03.045

Pass 101 12:30.436 5 2:01.329

Pass 114 14:34.107 6 2:03.671

In 130 16:45.393 7 2:11.286

No 690 SCHMITT Emmanuel (Rg=11)

Pass 71 9:07.986

Pass 88 10:59.612 1 1:51.626 *

Pass 105 12:50.793 2 1:51.181 *

Pass 116 14:41.760 3 1:50.967 *

Pass 128 16:32.479 4 1:50.719 *

In 152 19:50.435 5 3:17.956


